
8th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship-2025

Semifinals
Greater Noida U.P. Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z10_C74 5.0 Report Created  WED 26 MAR 2025 21:55 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 9

WED 26 MAR 2025  4:30 pm - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 149  (45-48KGkg) SANJANA DEL

MINAKSHI AIP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR ELANGOVAN UTK

MAH

RAJ

UP

TN

TUSHAR

MALANI SINGH

ROOP SINGH

ATUL SIDDHARTH

PARVEEN

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

2 150  (45-48KGkg) YASIKA RAI SIK

RAJNI RSPB

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN UP

DEL

PUN

RAJ

UTK

BHISHAM SINGH

PADAM KAUSHAL

NAMJOT

LALIT

TUSHAR

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 151  (51-54KGkg) SAVITA RSPB

SAKSHI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MAH

UP

RAJ

KAR

UTK

MALANI SINGH

ATUL SIDDHARTH

ROOP SINGH

ELANGOVAN

TUSHAR

27:30

26:30

26:30

24:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 152  (51-54KGkg) AARTI DHARIYAL UTK

ABHA SINGH AIP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALANI SINGH RAJ

KAR

TN

UP

HAR

LALIT

ELANGOVAN

PARVEEN

BHISHAM SINGH

POOJA DUHAN

27:29

25:29

29:27

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 153  (57-60KGkg) POONAM KAITHWAS MAH

SONIA LATHER RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR UP

RAJ

KAR

PUN

TN

ATUL SIDDHARTH

ROOP SINGH

ELANGOVAN

NAMJOT

PARVEEN

28:29

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 154  (57-60KGkg) SANJU AIP

APRAJITA MANI UP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN PARVEEN DEL

UTK

HAR

RAJ

PUN

PADAM KAUSHAL

TUSHAR

POOJA DUHAN

LALIT

NAMJOT

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

7 155  (65-70KGkg) SANEH HAR

LALITA RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL MAH

KAR

TN

UP

UTK

MALANI SINGH

ELANGOVAN

PARVEEN

BHISHAM SINGH

TUSHAR

30:27

30:25

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 156  (65-70KGkg) IMROZ KHAN AIP

SANAMACHA CHANU RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT UP

RAJ

MAH

TN

KAR

ATUL SIDDHARTH

ROOP SINGH

MALANI SINGH

PARVEEN

ELANGOVAN

28:29

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 157  (75-80KGkg) PRANSHU RATHORE CHD

LALFAKMAWI RALTE AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH KUMAR UP

TN

UTK

MAH

HAR

BHISHAM SINGH

PARVEEN

TUSHAR

MALANI SINGH

POOJA DUHAN

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 158  (75-80KGkg) ANUPAMA RSPB

POOJA RANI HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHAM SINGH TN

UTK

PUN

UP

MAH

PARVEEN

TUSHAR

NAMJOT

ATUL SIDDHARTH

MALANI SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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