

8th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship-2025

21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

Session 9

WED 26 MAR 2025 4:30 pm - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	149	(45-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	SANJANA MINAKSHI ELANGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ UP	BLUE TUSHAR MALANI SINGH ROOP SINGH ATUL SIDDHARTH PARVEEN	RSC	R3	17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 16:20
2	150	(45-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	YASIKA RAI RAJNI POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:		RED BHISHAM SINGH PADAM KAUSHAL	WP	4:3	28:29 30:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK	NAMJOT LALIT TUSHAR			29:28 28:29 29:28
3	151	(51-54KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	SAVITA SAKSHI LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ KAR	BLUE MALANI SINGH ATUL SIDDHARTH ROOP SINGH ELANGOVAN TUSHAR	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 26:30 24:30 26:30
4	152	(51-54KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	AARTI DHARIYAL ABHA SINGH MALANI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR TN UP	BLUE LALIT ELANGOVAN PARVEEN BHISHAM SINGH POOJA DUHAN	WP	4:1	27:29 25:29 29:27 26:30 27:29
5	153	(57-60KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	POONAM KAITHWAS SONIA LATHER TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ KAR PUN	BLUE ATUL SIDDHARTH ROOP SINGH ELANGOVAN NAMJOT PARVEEN	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
6	154	(57-60KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	SANJU APRAJITA MANI PARVEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR RAJ	PADAM KAUSHAL TUSHAR POOJA DUHAN LALIT NAMJOT	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
7	155	(65-70KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	SANEH LALITA PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR TN UP	MALANI SINGH ELANGOVAN PARVEEN BHISHAM SINGH TUSHAR	WP	5:0	30:27 30:25 30:27 29:28 30:27
8	156	(65-70KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	IMROZ KHAN SANAMACHA CHANU NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MAH TN	BLUE ATUL SIDDHARTH ROOP SINGH MALANI SINGH PARVEEN ELANGOVAN	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 25:30 26:30

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z10_C74 5.0

Report Created WED 26 MAR 2025 21:55



8th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship-2025

21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

Session 9

WED 26 MAR 2025 4:30 pm - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	157	(75-80KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRANSHU RATHORE LALFAKMAWI RALTE		CHD AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK MAH	BHISHAM SINGH PARVEEN TUSHAR MALANI SINGH POOJA DUHAN			26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29
10	158	(75-80KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANUPAMA POOJA RANI		RSPB HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UP	BHISHAM SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN UP	PARVEEN TUSHAR NAMJOT ATUL SIDDHARTH MALANI SINGH			27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27 28:29

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				
•			•						

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z10_C74 5.0 Report Created WED 26 MAR 2025 21:55